1
Product Segments
• Industrial Motion
MA6
 series
Engineered by a unique design by TiMOTION, the MA6 series linear actuator
is an excellent solution for applications that require heavy duty and incredible
durability. Offering a high degree of protection up to IP69K, the MA6 can

Load (N)
4
MA6 Ordering Key
MA6
Version: 20230217-A
Hardware System N = Without driver board
Voltage 1 = 12V DC 2 = 24V DC 6 =  12VDC, thermal switch 5 =  24VDC, thermal switch
Load and Speed See page 2
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 5
See page 2
Adjustable Reed
Switch
Output Signal
IP Rating
0 = Without
1 = Reed switch*1, tinned leads
2 = Reed switch*2, tinned leads
0 = Without 1 = Mechanical Pot. 4 = Hall sensor*1 5 = Hall sensor*2
1 = Without
6 = IP66M
7 = IP67
8 = IP68
9 = IP69K
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 6
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 6-7
1 =  #45 Steel, slotless, hole 10.2
2 =  #45 Steel, slotless, hole 12.2
3 =  #45 Steel, slotless, hole 12.8
4 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 12.5, hole 10.2
5 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 12.5, hole 12.2
6 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 12.5, hole 12.8
7 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 10.2
8 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 12.2
9 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 12.8
1 =  #45 Steel, slotless, hole 10.2
2 =  #45 Steel, slotless, hole 12.2
3 =  #45 Steel, slotless, hole 12.8
7 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 10.2
8 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 12.2
9 =  #45 Steel, U clevis, slot 8.2, depth 15.0, hole 12.8
K =  Rod end bearing, hole 12.8
Cable Exit
P2 Cable Length
P3 Connector
P3 Cable Length
A1 / P1 Cable Length
(mm)
P2 Connector
1 = Single cable
01 = Tinned leads, unsheathed wire 50, stripped wire 4
0000 = Without
NN = Without
0000 = Without
0500 = 500 1000 = 1000 1500 = 1500 2000 =   2000
NN = Without
Bus Interface
Packaging (mm2)
0 = Without
0 = Sample packaging
C = Standard package, US fumigated pallet (1219*1016^2)
1 = Standard package, EU fumigated pallet (1200*800^2)
2 = Standard package, EU fumigated pallet (1500*800^2)
E = Standard package, US plywood pallet (1219*1016^2)
5 = Standard package, EU plywood pallet (1200*800^2)
6 = Standard package, EU plywood pallet (1500*800^2)
Direction of